Page: 33 of 64

Milpitas Unified School District Governing Board Member, Short Term (Vote for 1)

District

Congressional District
17th Congressional District

Precinct

VBM
17th Congressional District -
Total

19th Congressional District

Precinct

VBM
19th Congressional District -
Total

Cumulative

Precinct
VBM

Cumulative - Total
Congressional District - Total

State Senator
10th Senatorial District
Precinct
VBM

10th Senatorial District - Total
15th Senatorial District

Precinct

VBM

15th Senatorial District - Total

Cumulative
Precinct
VBM
Cumulative - Total

State Senator - Total
Member of the State
Assemblv
25th Assembly District

Precinct
VBM

25th Assembly District - Total

Cumulative
Precinct
VBM

Cumulative - Total
Member of the State Assembly
Total

Board of Equalization (State)
State Board Of Equalization

#2

Precinct

VBM

State Board Of Equalization #2
Total

Cumulative

Precinct

VBM

Cumulative - Total
Board of Equalization (State) -
Total

Registered

)
&
7]
2
o
>

33,143
33,143

33,143

121
121
121

33,264

33,091
33,091

33,091
173

173
173

33,264

33,264
33,264

33,264

33,264

33,264
33,264

33,264

33,264

District

Congressional District
17th Congressional District

Precinct
VBM

17th Congressional District -
Tntal

19th Congressional District

Precinct

VBM

19th Congressional District -
Tntal
Cumulative

Precinct
VBM
Cumulative - Total

Congressional District - Total

State Senator
10th Senatorial District
Precinct
VBM
10th Senatorial District - Total

15th Senatorial District

Precinct

VBM
15th Senatorial District - Total

Cumulative
Precinct
VBM
Cumulative - Total

State Senator - Total
Member of the State
Assembly
25th Assembly District

Precinct
VBM
25th Assembly District - Total

Cumulative
Precinct
VBM

Cumulative - Total

Member of the State Assembly -

Tatal
Board of Equalization (State)
State Board Of Equalization
#2
Precinct
VBM

State Board Of Equalization #2
Tntal
Cumulative

Precinct
VBM
Cumulative - Total

Board of Equalization (State) -
Tatal

MINH
NGO

828
6,100
6,928

22
24

6,952

828
6,088
6,916

34
36

6,952

830
6,122
6,952

6,952

830
6,122
6,952

6,952

51.02%
53.00%
52.75%

100.00%

44.90%
47.06%

52.73%

51.02%
53.01%
52.76%

100.00%

45.95%
47.37%

52.73%

51.08%
52.96%
52.73%

52.73%

51.08%
52.96%
52.73%

52.73%

LING
KONG

4,510
5183

23
23

5,206

673
4,499
5172

34
34

5,206

673
4,533
5,206

5,206

673
4,533
5,206

5,206

41.47%
39.18%
39.47%

0.00%

46.94%
45.10%

39.49%

41.47%
39.17%
39.46%

0.00%

45.95%
44.74%

39.49%

41.42%
39.22%
39.49%

39.49%

41.42%
39.22%
39.49%

39.49%

VANCE
VUONG

122
900
1,022

1,026

122
898
1,020

1,026

122
904
1,026

1,026

122
904
1,026

1,026

7.52%
7.82%
7.78%

0.00%

8.16%
7.84%

7.78%

7.52%
7.82%
7.78%

0.00%

8.11%
7.89%

7.78%

751%
7.82%
7.78%

7.78%

751%
7.82%
7.78%

7.78%

Write-in

o O o o

o O o o

o O o o

o O o o

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

4/2

Total
Votes

1,623
11,510
13,133

49
51

13,184

1,623
11,485
13,108

74
76

13,184

1,625
11,559
13,184

13,184

1,625
11,559
13,184

13,184



Milpitas Unified School District Governing Board Member, Short Term (Vote for 1)

County Supervisor County Supervisor
3rd Supervisorial District 3rd Supervisorial District
Precinct 33,264 Precinct 830 51.08% 673 41.42% 122 7.51% 0 0.00% 1,625
VBM 33,264 VBM 6,122 52.96% 4,533 39.22% 904 7.82% 0 0.00% 11,559
3rd Supervisorial District - Total 33,264 3rd Supervisorial District - Total 6,952  5273% 5206  39.49% 1,026 7.78% 0 0.00% 13,184
Cumulative Cumulative

Precinct 0 Precinct 0 0 0 0 0
VBM 0 VBM 0 0 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 0 0
County Supervisor - Total 33,264 County Supervisor - Total 6,952  5273% 5206  39.49% 1,026 7.78% 0 0.00% 13,184

County County



Milpitas Unified School District Governing Board Member, Short Term (Vote for 1)

County of Santa Clara
Precinct
VBM

County of Santa Clara - Total

Cumulative
Precinct
VBM
Cumulative - Total
County - Total
City
City of Milpitas
Precinct
VBM
City of Milpitas - Total
Unincorporated

Precinct

VBM
Unincorporated - Total
Cumulative

Precinct

VBM

Cumulative - Total

City - Total
Unincorporated Area
Unincorporated Area

Precinct

VBM

Unincorporated Area - Total

Unincorporated
Precinct
VBM
Unincorporated - Total
Cumulative
Precinct
VBM

Cumulative - Total

Unincorporated Area - Total

33,264
33,264

33,264

33,264

33,025
33,025
33,025

239

239
239

33,264

239
239
239

33,025
33,025
33,025

33,264

County of Santa Clara
Precinct
VBM
County of Santa Clara - Total

Cumulative
Precinct
VBM
Cumulative - Total
County - Total
City
City of Milpitas
Precinct
VBM
City of Milpitas - Total
Unincorporated

Precinct

VBM
Unincorporated - Total
Cumulative

Precinct

VBM

Cumulative - Total

City - Total
Unincorporated Area
Unincorporated Area

Precinct

VBM

Unincorporated Area - Total

Unincorporated

Precinct
VBM
Unincorporated - Total

Cumulative
Precinct
VBM
Cumulative - Total

Unincorporated Area - Total

830
6,122
6,952

6,952

828
6,071
6,899

51
53

51
53

828
6,071
6,899

6,952

51.08%
52.96%
52.73%

52.73%

51.02%
53.00%
52.75%

100.00%

49.04%
50.00%

52.73%

100.00%

49.04%
50.00%

51.02%
53.00%
52.75%

52.73%

673
4,533
5,206

5,206

673
4,487
5,160

46
46

46
46

673
4,487
5,160

5,206

41.42%
39.22%
39.49%

39.49%

41.47%
39.17%
39.46%

0.00%

44.23%
43.40%

39.49%

0.00%

44.23%
43.40%

41.47%
39.17%
39.46%

39.49%

122
904
1,026

1,026

122
897
1,019

122
897
1,019

1,026

751%
7.82%
7.78%

7.78%

7.52%
7.83%
7.79%

0.00%

6.73%
6.60%

7.78%

0.00%

6.73%
6.60%

7.52%
7.83%
7.79%

7.78%

o O o o

o O o o

o O o o

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

1,625
11,559
13,184

13,184

1,623
11,455
13,078

104
106

13,184

104
106

1,623
11,455
13,078

13,184



