Milpitas Unified School District Governing Board Member, Short Term (Vote for 1)

District	Registered Voters	District	MINH		RONG		VANCE VUONG		Write-in		Total Votes
Congressional District		Congressional District									
17th Congressional District		17th Congressional District									
Precinct	33,143	Precinct	828	51.02%	673	41.47%	122	7.52%	0	0.00%	1,62
VBM	33,143	VBM	6,100	53.00%	4,510	39.18%	900	7.82%	0	0.00%	11,51
17th Congressional District - Total	33,143	17th Congressional District -	6,928	52.75%	5,183	39.47%	1,022	7.78%	0	0.00%	13,13
19th Congressional District		19th Congressional District									
Precinct	121	Precinct	2	100.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	
VBM	121	VBM	22	44.90%	23	46.94%	4	8.16%	0	0.00%	4
19th Congressional District - Total	121	19th Congressional District -	24	47.06%	23	45.10%	4	7.84%	0	0.00%	5
Cumulative		Cumulative									
Precinct	0	Precinct	0		0		0		0		
VBM	0	VBM	0		0		0		0		
Cumulative - Total	0	Cumulative - Total	0		0		0		0		
Congressional District - Total	33,264	Congressional District - Total	6,952	52.73%	5,206	39.49%	1,026	7.78%	0	0.00%	13,18
State Senator		State Senator									
10th Senatorial District		10th Senatorial District									
Precinct	33,091	Precinct	828	51.02%	673	41.47%	122	7.52%	0	0.00%	1,62
VBM	33,091	VBM	6,088	53.01%	4,499	39.17%	898	7.82%	0	0.00%	11,48
10th Senatorial District - Total	33,091	10th Senatorial District - Total	6,916	52.76%	5,172	39.46%	1,020	7.78%	0	0.00%	13,10
15th Senatorial District		15th Senatorial District									
Precinct	173	Precinct	2	100.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	:
VBM	173	VBM	34	45.95%	34	45.95%	6	8.11%	0	0.00%	7-
15th Senatorial District - Total	173	15th Senatorial District - Total	36	47.37%	34	44.74%	6	7.89%	0	0.00%	70
Cumulative		Cumulative									
Precinct	0	Precinct	0		0		0		0		(
VBM	0	VBM	0		0		0		0		
Cumulative - Total	0	Cumulative - Total	0		0		0		0		(
State Senator - Total	33,264	State Senator - Total	6,952	52.73%	5,206	39.49%	1,026	7.78%	0	0.00%	13,18
Member of the State		Member of the State									
Assembly 25th Assembly District		Assembly 25th Assembly District									
Precinct	33,264	Precinct	830	51.08%	673	41.42%	122	7.51%	0	0.00%	1,625
VBM	33,264	VBM	6,122	52.96%	4,533	39.22%	904	7.82%	0	0.00%	11,559
25th Assembly District - Total	33,264	25th Assembly District - Total	6,952	52.73%	5,206	39.49%	1,026	7.78%	0	0.00%	13,184
Cumulative		Cumulative									
Precinct	0	Precinct	0		0		0		0		(
VBM	0	VBM	0		0		0		0		(
Cumulative - Total	0	Cumulative - Total	0		0		0		0		(
Member of the State Assembly Total	33,264	Member of the State Assembly	6,952	52.73%	5,206	39.49%	1,026	7.78%	0	0.00%	13,18
Board of Equalization (State)		Board of Equalization (State)									
State Board Of Equalization		State Board Of Equalization									
#2 Precinct	33,264	#2 Precinct	830	51.08%	673	41.42%	122	7.51%	0	0.00%	1,62
VBM	33,264	VBM	6,122	52.96%	4,533	39.22%	904	7.82%	0	0.00%	11,559
State Board Of Equalization #2 · Total	33,264	State Board Of Equalization #2	6,952	52.73%	5,206	39.49%	1,026	7.78%	0	0.00%	13,184
Cumulative		Cumulative									
Precinct	0	Precinct	0		0		0		0		(
VBM	0	VBM	0		0		0		0		(
Cumulative - Total	0	Cumulative - Total	0		0		0		0		(
Board of Equalization (State) - Total	33,264	Board of Equalization (State) -	6,952	52.73%	5,206	39.49%	1,026	7.78%	0	0.00%	13,184

Milpitas Unified School District Governing Board Member, Short Term (Vote for 1)

County Supervisor		County Supervisor									
3rd Supervisorial District		3rd Supervisorial District									
Precinct	33,264	Precinct	830	51.08%	673	41.42%	122	7.51%	0	0.00%	1,625
VBM	33,264		6,122	52.96%	4,533	39.22%	904	7.82%	0	0.00%	11,559
3rd Supervisorial District - Total	33,264	3rd Supervisorial District - Total	6,952	52.73%	5,206	39.49%	1,026	7.78%	0	0.00%	13,184
Cumulative		Cumulative									
Precinct	0	Precinct	0		0		0		0		0
VBM	0	VBM	0		0		0		0		0
Cumulative - Total	0	Cumulative - Total	0		0		0		0		0
County Supervisor - Total	33,264	County Supervisor - Total	6,952	52.73%	5,206	39.49%	1,026	7.78%	0	0.00%	13,184
County		County									

		-)						-0			
									County of Santa Clara		County of Santa Clara
1,62	0.00%	0	7.51%	122	41.42%	673	51.08%	830	Precinct	33,264	Precinct
11,55	0.00%	0	7.82%	904	39.22%	4,533	52.96%	6,122	VBM	33,264	VBM
13,18	0.00%	0	7.78%	1,026	39.49%	5,206	52.73%	6,952	County of Santa Clara - Total	33,264	County of Santa Clara - Total
									Cumulative		Cumulative
		0		0		0		0	Precinct	0	Precinct
		0		0		0		0	VBM	0	VBM
		0		0		0		0	Cumulative - Total	0	Cumulative - Total
13,18	0.00%	0	7.78%	1,026	39.49%	5,206	52.73%	6,952	County - Total	33,264	County - Total
									City		City
									City of Milpitas		City of Milpitas
1,62	0.00%	0	7.52%	122	41.47%	673	51.02%	828	Precinct	33,025	Precinct
11,45	0.00%	0	7.83%	897	39.17%	4,487	53.00%	6,071	VBM	33,025	VBM
13,078	0.00%	0	7.79%	1,019	39.46%	5,160	52.75%	6,899	City of Milpitas - Total	33,025	City of Milpitas - Total
									Unincorporated		Unincorporated
	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	100.00%	2	Precinct	239	Precinct
10	0.00%	0	6.73%	7	44.23%	46	49.04%	51	VBM	239	VBM
106	0.00%	0	6.60%	7	43.40%	46	50.00%	53	Unincorporated - Total	239	Unincorporated - Total
									Cumulative		Cumulative
		0		0		0		0	Precinct	0	Precinct
		0		0		0		0	VBM	0	VBM
C		0		0		0		0	Cumulative - Total	0	Cumulative - Total
13,18	0.00%	0	7.78%	1,026	39.49%	5,206	52.73%	6,952	City - Total	33,264	City - Total
									Unincorporated Area		Unincorporated Area
									Unincorporated Area		Unincorporated Area
	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	100.00%	2	Precinct	239	Precinct
10	0.00%	0	6.73%	7	44.23%	46	49.04%	51	VBM	239	VBM
10	0.00%	0	6.60%	7	43.40%	46	50.00%	53	Unincorporated Area - Total	239	Unincorporated Area - Total
									Unincorporated		Unincorporated
1,62	0.00%	0	7.52%	122	41.47%	673	51.02%	828	Precinct	33,025	Precinct
11,45	0.00%	0	7.83%	897	39.17%	4,487	53.00%	6,071	VBM	33,025	VBM
13,078	0.00%	0	7.79%	1,019	39.46%	5,160	52.75%	6,899	Unincorporated - Total	33,025	Unincorporated - Total
									Cumulative		Cumulative
		0		0		0		0	Precinct	0	Precinct
		0		0		0		0	VBM	0	VBM
		0		0		0		0	Cumulative - Total	0	Cumulative - Total
13,18	0.00%	0	7.78%	1,026	39.49%	5,206	52.73%	6,952	Unincorporated Area - Total	33,264	Unincorporated Area - Total